V4 - 11/2022
55
55
O
R
B
IT
A

This increases the service life of the electrodes.
We offer pre-cut electrodes to cover the entire clamping
range of the head without damaging the rotary system.
The electrode must be selected according to the outer di-
ameter of the tube to be welded.
Consumables
Electrodes for SATFX-52
Tube OD /
ø of the Tube
Electrode Product Code
ø1.6
Electrode Product Code
ø2.4
Electrode
length in mm
06 – 11,5 mm SCE16-48 SCE24-48 48.0
11,5 – 18,5 mm SCE16-44.5 SCE24-44.5 44.5
18,5 – 25,5 mm SCE16-41 SCE24-41 41.0
25,5 – 32,5 mm SCE16-37.5 SCE24-37.5 37.5
32,5 – 39,5 mm SCE16-34 SCE24-34 34.0
39,5 – 46,5 mm SCE16-30.5 SCE24-30.5 30.5
46,5 – 52 mm SCE16-27 SCE24-27 27.0
✓SATFX-52 SATFX-76 SATFX-115
Electrodes for SATFX-76
Tube OD /
ø of the Tube
Electrode Product Code
ø1.6
Electrode Product Code
ø2.4
Electrode
length in mm
06 – 7,5 mm SCE16-62 SCE24-62 62.0
7,5 – 14,5 mm SCE16-58.5 SCE24-58.5 58.5
14,5 – 21,5 mm SCE16-55 SCE24-55 55.0
21,5 – 28,5 mm SCE16-51.5 SCE24-51.5 51.5
28,5 – 35,5 mm SCE16-48 SCE24-48 48.0
35,5 – 42,5 mm SCE16-44.5 SCE24-44.5 44.5
42,5 – 49,5 mm SCE16-41 SCE24-41 41.0
49,5 – 56,5 mm SCE16-37.5 SCE24-37.5 37.5

 W
E
L
D
IN
G
Electrodes for SATFX-115
Tube OD /
ø of the Tube
Electrode Product Code
ø1.6
Electrode Product Code
ø2.4
Electrode
length in mm
12 – 19,5 mm SCE16-76 SCE24-76 76.0
19,5 – 26,5 mm SCE16-72.5 SCE24-72.5 72.5
26,5 – 33,5 mm SCE16-69 SCE24-69 69.0
33,5 – 40,5 mm SCE16-65.5 SCE24-65.5 65.5
40,5 – 47,5 mm SCE16-62 SCE24-62 62.0
47,5 –54,5 mm SCE16-58.5 SCE24-58.5 58.5
54,5 – 61,5 mm SCE16-55 SCE24-55 55.0
61,5 – 68,5 mm SCE16-51.5 SCE24-51.5 51.5

 W
E
L
D
IN
G
Consumables
Electrodes when using the accessory SSEDX
SSEDX : Remote electrode holder
for ø1.6 mm and ø2.4mm electrodes.
If you use this system, the usable di-
ameter range of the tube is reduced.
Electrodes for SATFX-52 when using the accessory SSEDX
Tube OD / ø of the Tube  Electrode Product Code ø1.6 Electrode Product Code ø2.4 Electrode length
06 – 13 mm SCE16-27 SCE24-27 27.0 mm
09 - 16 mm SCE16-25.5 SCE24-25.5 25.5 mm
11 - 18 mm SCE16-24.5 SCE24-24.5 24.5 mm
16 - 23 mm SCE16-22 SCE24-22 22.0 mm
18 - 25 mm SCE16-21 SCE24-21 21.0 mm
 20 - 27 mm SCE16-20 SCE24-20 20.0 mm
22 - 29 mm SCE16-19 SCE24-19 19.0 mm
23 - 30 mm SCE16-18.5 SCE24-18.5 18.5 mm
24 - 31 mm SCE16-18 SCE24-18 18.0 mm
25 - 32 mm SCE16-17.5 SCE24-17.5 17.5 mm
30 - 37 mm SCE16-15 SCE24-15 15.0 mm
36 - 43 mm SCE16-12 SCE24-12 12.0 mm
Electrodes for SATFX-76 when using the accessory SSEDX
Tube OD / ø of the Tube Electrode Product Code ø1.6 Electrode Product Code ø2.4 Electrode length
06 – 09 mm SCE16-41 SCE24-41 41.0 mm
09 - 16 mm SCE16-37.5 SCE24-37.5 37.5 mm